8:45

9:00

9:10

10:00

10:30

ssociation. of
OMMUNILY)
erviIces

of Howard County

Conversation with the Howard County Council
NonProfit Collaborative Training Room
9770 Patuxent Woods Drive, Columbia, MD 21046
Tuesday, February 27, 2018

AGENDA

Networking All

Welcome & Opening Remarks Grace Morris, ACS President

Conversation with Council Members

Ball, Sigaty, Terrasa, and Weinstein Jackie Eng, ACS Public Policy
Committee Chair

Q&A All

Adjourn



