

## Conversation with the Howard County Council NonProfit Collaborative Training Room 9770 Patuxent Woods Drive, Columbia, MD 21046 Tuesday, February 27, 2018

## **AGENDA**

8:45	Networking	All
9:00	Welcome & Opening Remarks	Grace Morris, ACS President
9:10	Conversation with Council Members Ball, Sigaty, Terrasa, and Weinstein	Jackie Eng, ACS Public Policy Committee Chair
10:00	Q & A	All
10:30	Adjourn	